
All-Region: Madison Collins, Haley Scott, Paige Eskridge 

2015 Varsity Tennis Schedule & Results 

Date Opponent 
Match 
Score 

Overall 
Record 

Region 
Record 

Thursday, Aug. 20 @ Trinity-Byrnes 0-9 0-1   

Thursday, Aug. 27 @ Marion 8-0 1-1   

Tuesday, Sep. 1 Trinity-Byrnes 0-9 1-2   

Wednesday, Sep. 2 Robert E. Lee 9-0 2-2   

Thursday, Sep. 10 Carolina 5-4 3-2   

Monday, Sep. 14 @ Christian Academy of MB* 4-5 3-3 0-1 

Wednesday, Sep. 

16 
@ Robert E. Lee 9-0 4-3   

Thursday, Sep. 17 @ Carolina 3-6 4-4   

Wednesday, Sep. 

23 
@ Lowcountry Prep 9-0 5-4   

Thursday, Oct. 1 Florence Christian* 5-4 6-4 0-2 

Tuesday, Oct. 6 Marlboro* 8-1 7-4 1-2 

Thursday, Oct. 8 @ Marlboro* 6-3 8-4 2-2 

Tuesday, Oct. 13 @ Florence Christian* 7-2 9-4 3-2 

Wednesday, Oct. 
14 

@ Christian Academy of MB* 1-8 9-5 3-3 

SCISA AA State Playoffs 

Tuesday, Oct. 20 
Hilton Head Prep (at Beaufort High 

School - 4:00) 
0-9 9-6   

* - denotes SCISA Region III-AA match; home matches at Timrod Park in Florence 

Printable 2015 JV & Varsity schedule 

Head Coach: Jerry Coleman Assistant: Kay Webster 

2015 Junior Varsity Tennis Schedule & Results 

Date Opponent 
Match 

Score 
Record 

Monday, Aug. 24 Carolina 5-4 1-0 

Wednesday, Aug. 26 @ Thomas Sumter 6-3 2-0 

Monday, Aug. 31 Williamsburg 2-7 2-1 

Wednesday, Sep. 9 Thomas Sumter 7-2 3-1 

Thursday, Sep. 10 @ Carolina 4-5 3-2 

Tuesday, Sep. 15 @ Carolina 4-5 3-3 

Thursday, Sep. 17 Carolina 4-5 3-4 

Tuesday, Sep. 22 @ Williamsburg 3-6 3-5 

Tuesday, Sep. 29 @ Wilson Hall 0-9 3-6 

Home matches played at Timrod Park in Florence. 

Coaches: Margaret Hunter, Ronnie Proctor, Ellen Smoak 

 

http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/'15-'16%20Schedules/Tennis%202015.pdf

